Battle of Bradfield Rider Times - Sunday 29th March 2015

Surname
Ainger
Allison
Bacon
Baker
Beetenson
Bell

Betts
Biggin
Blackmore
Blackmore
Boulton
Bowles
Bradley
Bradley
Brazil
Brearley
Breeze
Bristow
Brookes
Brown
Buchanan
Burrows
Butler
Cairns
Capstick
Charles
Clark
Clarke
Connaughton
Crawforth
Cumming
Cunliffe
Davies
Davis

De Faye
Denton
Dickson
Dooley
Dunn

Eastwood (1959)

Edwards
Edwins
Eversfield
Eyre
Fairgrieve
Farnill
Farrell
Garforth
George
Gibbon
Gibbs
Giddings
Gilbert
Goddard
Goulden
Gray
Gray
Green
Grimwood
Grindrod
Grindrod
Hallas
Harrison
Harrison

Harrison (1961)
Harrison (1962)

Haslam
Heath
Hesketh
Hess
Hetherington
Hewitt
Heywood
Hibbert
Hope
Horner
Hudson
Jackson
Jackson

Januchowska

Januchowski
Kavanagh
Kenny
Kirby
Langstraat
Laurie
Laxton-Kane
Lee

Lee

Lewis
Lintin
Loukes
Lyons
Mair
Marshall
McCracken
Molloy
Naylor
Oldroyd
Ollerenshaw
Orr

Parkin
Plummer
Potts
Potts
Pout
Pratten
Reynolds
Roberts
Robinson
Sanby
Savage
Severn
Sewell
Sharkey
Sharpe
Shirley
Shortt
Shortt
Sladin
Slate
Smith
Steel
Stokes
Strike
Talbot
Tallent
Thompson
Timmis
Tomlinson
Townsend
Tuck
Turner
Turner
Turner
Vellacott
Wake
Waldron
Watts
Whitaker
Whittaker
Williams
Woodman
Woodman
Woods
Zweers
Antcliff
Boyes
Chapman
Dixon
Ford
Grainger
Gulliford
Gulliford
Hook
Kentzer
Kostanjek
Laxton-Kane
Le Grice
Little
Merrick
Perry
Pettite
Phillips
Pinder
Reaney
Smith
Warwick
Turpin
Bullivant
Hill

Hill
Jagger
Pagan
Reed
Seddon

First name
Jonathan
Glen
Jeremy
Nicholas
Stephen
Andy
Adrian
Ben
Mark
Paul
Mat
Robert
Andy
Michael
Michael
Colin
lan
Chris
George
Andrew
Elliott
Denise
Stephen
Adam
David
Sam
Peter
Matthew
Mark
Pete
Nick
Frank
Stephen
Andy
Roger
Nigel
Mark
John
Andy
Paul
Lee
Kevin
Kirk
Robin
Mark
lan
Andrew
David
Lee
Roger
David
Peter
Martin
Graham
Darren
Alan
Don
Christopher
Andrew
Ben
David
lan
Malcolm
Richard
David
David
Mark
Peter
David
Tim
John
Mark
Paul
Spencer
David
Matthew
Chris
Robbie
John
Ruth
Martin
John
Mark
Jack
James
Paul
Chris
Jonathan
Craig
Tim
Gareth
Tom
Samuel
lan
James
Stuart
Richard
Andrew
Paul
Craig
Logan
Jonathan
Neil
David
John
John
Oliver
Chris
Mark
Dave
Rob
Timothy
David
Simon
Peter
Tim
David
Ricky
Nigel
Stephen
Jon
Marc
Campbell
James
Joe
Paul
Ryan
Dan
Nathan
Kevin
Hayley
Steve
Lewis
Matthew
John
Fred
Matthew
Neil
Jason
Paul (1968)
Paul (1969)
Richard
Joe
Julian
Sean
Hendrik Jan
Peter
Matthew
Paul
Rob
Steven
Anthony
lan
Michael
Sonia
Ben
Mark
Martha
Craig
David
Alan
Chris
Gary
Helen
Robert
Adam
Melanie
Stephen
Claire
Steve
Alexander
Christopher
Tom
Ailsa
Mark
Amanda

Route
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Shortened Course
Shortened course/missed FS
Abandoned at FS
Abandoned at FS
Abandoned at FS
Abandoned at FS
Abandoned at FS
Abandoned at FS

Age Category
SVM 50/59
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
M 17/39

M 17/39

M 17/39
VM 40/49
M 17/39

M 17/39
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
M 17/39
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
SVM 50/59
M 17/39

M 17/39

F 17/39
Male 60+
M 17/39
SVM 50/59
M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39

M 17/39
Male 60+
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
Male 60+
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39
SVM 50/59
M 17/39
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
M 17/39

M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
M 17/39
VM 40/49
F17/39

M 17/39
SVM 50/59
SVM 50/59
M 17/39

M 17/39

M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
M 17/39

M 17/39

M 17/39
Male 60+
M 17/39

M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
M 17/39
SVM 50/59
SVM 50/59
M 17/39

M 17/39
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
M 17/39

M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39

M 17/39
VM 40/49
M 17/39
SVM 50/59
M 17/39

M 17/39

M 17/39
SVM 50/59
F17/39
SVM 50/59
M 17/39
VM 40/49
SVM 50/59
M 17/39

M 17/39

M 17/39
SVM 50/59
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
SVMale 50/59
SVMale 50/59
Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Male 40/49
Male 60+
Vet Women 40/49
Male 17/39
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Women 40/49
Male 17/39
SVMale 50/59
Vet Male 40/49
SVMale 50/59
Vet Male 40/49
Vet Women 40/49
SVMale 50/59
Male 17/39
Female 17/39
Male 60+
VW 40/49
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VM 40/49
M 17/39
VW 40/49
M 17/39
SVW 50/59

Finish Time Edge Mount Split Time

03:29:55
03:16:23
03:15:12
02:48:41
04:56:03
03:28:36
04:55:55
03:50:04
03:11:59
03:16:44
02:52:41
03:51:37
03:11:20
03:42:57
03:36:15
03:10:33
03:42:11
03:42:18
03:24:02
03:24:36
03:12:31
03:37:22
03:20:21
03:37:08
03:45:13
03:22:53
03:24:01
03:17:06
02:52:53
02:59:43
04:22:53
03:23:14
03:14:37
04:13:04
03:10:13
03:01:56
03:34:39
03:29:19
03:39:10
03:44:47
03:47:44
03:49:30
03:23:04
04:19:38
03:21:07
03:03:14
04:44:17
03:10:51
03:05:50
03:40:27
03:24:17
03:06:22
04:34:48
03:52:58
03:05:55
02:49:02
03:56:24
04:35:59
04:10:33
04:25:37
04:25:47
03:25:18
03:31:32
04:40:47
03:39:50
03:31:30
03:20:50
03:20:46
03:53:10
02:52:04
03:21:00
03:39:45
03:01:04
04:07:49
03:24:40
03:16:26
03:56:15
03:55:54
03:33:07
04:09:11
02:50:36
03:35:29
03:25:29
03:40:20
02:57:01
03:24:49
03:14:22
03:41:47
04:48:14
03:52:03
03:07:07
04:21:01
04:26:27
04:01:07
03:52:06
04:44:17
03:27:32
03:23:14
03:46:23
03:30:14
02:55:05
03:30:14
03:46:46
03:21:39
03:28:20
03:12:14
03:41:54
03:06:25
03:59:21
03:13:27
03:28:08
03:04:52
04:12:18
03:29:21
03:42:17
03:10:18
02:50:47
03:18:05
04:01:28
03:24:23
03:14:35
03:50:49
03:58:08
03:37:32
03:39:53
02:50:47
03:25:16
03:13:57
03:13:25
03:28:22
04:03:49
04:35:19
02:58:33
03:46:13
02:53:09
03:09:15
04:02:52
03:37:41
03:53:10
04:07:34
03:22:00
03:09:11
03:26:04
03:28:12
04:25:33
03:46:57
02:35:08
01:51:49
01:51:05
01:43:23
02:32:23
03:16:52
03:01:30
03:01:47
02:44:41
02:20:25
02:31:00
02:07:52
02:32:30
02:52:58
01:49:08
01:56:50
02:58:49
02:09:21
02:43:25
02:08:17
02:59:11
02:07:57
03:15:20
02:49:21
04:21:49
04:21:52
04:10:46
04:18:43
04:10:53
04:18:59

02:08:33
02:00:53
01:59:40
01:45:46
02:53:04
02:09:17
02:51:55
02:17:02
01:58:03
02:02:59
01:47:25
02:17:01
02:04:31
02:17:19
02:13:38
01:57:48
02:13:53
02:16:49
02:03:24
02:09:55
01:58:09
02:15:48
02:04:38
02:13:35
02:14:56
01:56:43
02:07:25
02:03:18
01:47:44
01:51:08
02:35:19
02:06:57
01:58:52
02:31:12
02:00:24
01:53:20
02:09:35
02:08:59
02:12:04
02:07:00
02:17:27
02:17:59
02:03:33
02:36:46
01:58:40
01:56:20
02:44:34
01:58:34
01:51:28
02:05:22
02:03:23
01:54:48
02:41:22
02:16:50
01:51:56
01:45:44
02:17:30
02:45:45
02:27:34
02:38:23
02:35:18
02:08:14
02:08:02
02:59:50
02:13:33
02:09:32
02:12:29
02:06:54
02:21:22
01:48:03
02:03:56
02:11:00
01:53:32
02:23:57
02:08:26
01:58:11
02:20:22
02:21:53
02:07:36
02:28:30
01:45:27
02:09:49
02:07:33
02:05:32
01:47:17
02:06:43
01:58:27
02:16:26
02:50:05
02:20:50
01:55:39
02:30:14
02:38:12
02:24:22
02:18:31
02:42:35
02:09:42
02:09:45
02:16:16
02:03:47
01:48:55
02:14:40
02:16:41
02:02:38
02:06:39
02:01:02
02:16:24
01:54:52
02:27:36
01:57:08
02:07:25
01:56:13
02:13:37
02:03:58
02:16:55
01:56:43
01:46:49
02:01:47
02:25:31
02:03:39
01:55:27
02:16:57
02:24:45
02:13:25
02:18:43
01:46:48
02:07:12
01:59:02
01:58:14
02:07:19
02:25:12
02:43:22
01:49:55
02:19:54
01:47:30
01:46:29
02:10:20
02:14:27
02:22:09
02:17:57
02:08:12
01:58:30
02:07:25
02:08:46
02:35:14
02:19:46
41:49:00
32:35:00
32:32:00
30:33:00
41:27:00
57:13:00
49:54:00
50:08:00
46:38:00
39:19:00
42:38:00
36:19:00
41:39:00
51:00:00
36:04:00
36:15:00
48:24:00
38:18:00
49:15:00
38:18:00
49:02:00
37:38:00
02:42:59

03:02:36
03:12:25
03:13:48
03:12:30
03:16:47



